Indian Woods Missionary Baptist Church

2330 Indian Woods Road Windsor, North Carolina 27983 (252) 794-9173 Rev. David E. Moore, Jr., Pastor

The Indian Woods Scholarship Fund The Jethro Pugh Scholarship Fund

The Scholarship Application

Dear Graduate:

Your church offers a one-time scholarship to members who are in good standing and will be attending a four-year college or university, community college, trade or online school. In order to be considered for this scholarship, you must meet the following guidelines:

- 1. Be a member of Indian Woods Missionary Baptist Church and in good standing (Good standing may be interpreted as having regular attendance and some participation in at least one ministry-although ministry participation is not a requirement)
- 2. Be a graduate of a Certified High School
- 3. Provide proof of acceptance and enrollment in a four-year college or university, community college, trade or online school
- 4. Submit a completed Scholarship Application on or before the deadline set

Section 1	
Full Name	
Date of Birth	Student ID Number (Your assigned number once you are enrolled. Needed when submitting funds to the college)
Section II	
High School	Graduation Date
Mailing Address	
Telephone Number	
Cumulative Grade Point Average (GPA)	
Section III	
Name of Parents/Guardian	
Address (If different from above)	
Telephone Number (If different from yours)	

Section IV	
College you will be attending	
Mailing Address of College	
Planned Major	
Section V	
How long have you been a member of Indian Woods Mi	ssionary Baptist Church?
List the ministries you have participated in while here a	t Indian Woods Missionary Baptist Church
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
Your Signature	Date

This Application is due: June 1, 2020